WK7

Gerate-
punkte

Turner

Stucky, Timo - GER
Finzel, Max - GER
Danner, Yann - GER
Lezhankin, Nikita - RUS
Summe

Turner
Gedrich, Alexander - GER
Finzel, Max - GER
Lezhankin, Nikita - RUS
Hasselbach, Yann - GER
Summe

Turner
Pfirrmann, Jochen - GER
Finzel, Max - GER
Bauser, Alfred - GER
Lezhankin, Nikita - RUS
Summe

Turner
Finzel, Max - GER
Brand, Tim - GER
Lezhankin, Nikita - RUS
Weickert, Niko - GER
Summe

Turner
Pfirrmann, Jochen - GER
Finzel, Max - GER
Lezhankin, Nikita - RUS
Hasselbach, Yann - GER
Summe

Turner
Lezhankin, Nikita - RUS
Stucky, Timo - GER
Danner, Yann - GER
Finzel, Max - GER
Summe

Gesamt

TSG Grinstadt

D-Note

4,0

51

4,2

52
18,5
D-Note
3

4,9

3,8

E-Note

8,55
8,30
8,40
9,00
34,25
E-Note
5,95
8,05
2,90
7,50
24,40
E-Note
8,40
9,10
5,50
8,70
31,70
E-Note
9,10
7,90
8,85
9,00
34,85
E-Note
8,75
8,70
8,30
7,65
33,40
E-Note
6,70
8,25
7,55
8,15
30,65

189,25

Endwert

12,55
13,40
12,60
14,20
52,75
Endwert
8,95
12,95
6,70
11,30
39,90
Endwert
13,40
13,60
9,40
13,80
50,20
Endwert
14,50
12,50
15,05
13,60
55,65
Endwert
13,15
13,00
13,20
12,45
51,80
Endwert
10,20
11,55
10,45
13,35
45,55

295,85

Score

Siegerlander KV

Turner D-Note

Mencke, Jan - GER 45
Ermert, Nico - GER 41
Spies, Sebastian - GER 4
Dalakischwili, Shalva - RUS 5,7
Summe 18,3
Turner D-Note
Rohleder, Jonas - GER 48
Spies, Sebastian - GER 3,8
Mencke, Jan - GER 42
Wilmes, Thierry - LUX
Summe
Turner
Rohleder, Jonas - GER
Spies, Sebastian - GER
Dalakischwili, Shalva - RUS
Mencke, Jan - GER
Summe
Turner
Kuchta, Adrian - GER
Mencke, Jan - GER
Dalakischwili, Shalva - RUS
Spies, Sebastian - GER
Summe
Turner
Romer, Markus - GER
Rohleder, Jonas - GER
Spies, Sebastian - GER
Dalakischwili, Shalva - RUS
Summe
Turner
Mencke, Jan - GER
Rohleder, Jonas - GER
Ermert, Nico - GER
Dalakischwili, Shalva - RUS
Summe

Gesamt

E-Note

7,90
6,25
8,20
8,05
30,40
E-Note
8,20
6,90
6,45
8,00
29,55
E-Note
8,45
8,30
8,15
)
32,55
E-Note
7,75
8,50
8,35
8,45
33,05
E-Note
8,15
8,45
8,55
8,45
33,60
E-Note
6,65
8,65
8,05
8,75
32,10

191,25

Endwert

12,40
10,35
12,20
13,75
48,70
Endwert
13,00
10,70
10,65
13,20
47,55
Endwert
13,25
13,20
13,95
11,55
51,95
Endwert
13,15
13,90
14,55
13,05
54,65
Endwert
)
13,25
12,95
13,75
52,10
Endwert
10,95
13,55
11,45
13,95
49,90

304,85
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